Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

Kanner Hall

7269 Beverly Blvd,

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 14TH, 2025
INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING

*RETURN: SATURDAY EARLY MORNING
TO FLIP THE ROOM**

PICK UP: SUNDAY TIME TBD

Description Qtty

FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER

Teal Velvet Pipe and Drape, 39ft (FOR BACKROOM) 1

Custom Made Teal Velvet Fabric

Oval Dining Table, 16ft 2
Custom Decal (Oval Dining Tables) 2
Monet Dining Chair, Custom Teal Color 32

SEATING FOR OVAL DINING TABLES

Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 6ft 2
Custom Decal (FOR LATTICE BAR) 2
Lattice Arch Back Bar, Custom Color Teal 2

INCLUDES DECAL AND SHELVING

% Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft 2

Vantage Coffee Table 2
Orgel Club Chair, Teal 4
Ottomans, Teal 6

ORDER #005807

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: November 14, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$585.00

$650.00

$336.00

$24.00

$550.00
$28.00

$850.00

$350.00

$125.00

$175.00

$55.00

T

T

Total FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER

SATURDAY KIDDUSH

PDF Generated on 11/18/2024 @ 10:52 AM PST

Total

$585.00

$1,300.00

$672.00

$768.00

$1,100.00
$56.00

$1,700.00

$700.00

$250.00

$700.00
$330.00

$8,161.00
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Description

&
«

Services

Notes

Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top

Custom Decals (FOR COCKTAIL TABLE TOPS)

Risers (FOR (4) ROUND TABLES)
TOTAL 12 RISERS

Banquet Serpentine Tables (FOR FOOD)

Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 6ft
PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE ROOM

Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 8ft
PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE ROOM

Custom Decal (FOR LATTICE BAR)

Trucking Fee (Round Trip: Friday & Saturday)
Installation Fee (Friday Night Dinner Set Up)

Installation Fee (Saturday Kiddush Set Up)
FLIP THE ROOM

Breakdown Fee (Everything on Sunday)

PDF Generated on 11/18/2024 @ 10:52 AM PST

Qtty

3

6

Total SATURDAY KIDDUSH

Price

$125.00

$28.00

$15.00

$§12.00

$550.00

$750.00

$28.00

$200.00
$125.00

$110.00

$150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$375.00

$84.00

$60.00

$24.00

$1,100.00

$3,000.00

$168.00

$4,811.00

$400.00
$500.00

$440.00

$600.00

$12,972.00
$1,940.00
$1,270.34
($0.00)
$16,182.34
($0.00)
$16,182.34
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