

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005807

MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: Kanner Hall 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036 Order Date: November 14, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 14TH, 2025

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING

RETURN: SATURDAY EARLY MORNING TO FLIP THE ROOM

PICK UP: SUNDAY TIME TBD

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
RIDAY NIGHT	DINNER				
	Teal Velvet Pipe and Drape, 39ft (FOR BACKROOM) Custom Made Teal Velvet Fabric	1	\$585.00	Т	\$585.00
11-11	Oval Dining Table, 16ft	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Custom Decal (Oval Dining Tables)	2	\$336.00	Т	\$672.00
F	Monet Dining Chair, Custom Teal Color SEATING FOR OVAL DINING TABLES	32	\$24.00	Т	\$768.00
	Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 6ft	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Custom Decal (FOR LATTICE BAR)	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	Lattice Arch Back Bar, Custom Color Teal INCLUDES DECAL AND SHELVING	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Vantage Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Orgel Club Chair, Teal	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ottomans, Teal		\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
		Total FRIDAY NIGHT DINNER			\$8,161.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
	Custom Decals (FOR COCKTAIL TABLE TOPS)	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Risers (FOR (4) ROUND TABLES) TOTAL 12 RISERS	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
	Banquet Serpentine Tables (FOR FOOD)	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 6ft PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE ROOM	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Custom Teal Lattice Bar, 8ft PLACED ON THE CENTER OF THE ROOM	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Decal (FOR LATTICE BAR)	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
		Total SATURDAY KIDDUSH		\$4,811.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee (Round Trip: Friday & Saturday)	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Installation Fee (Friday Night Dinner Set Up)	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Installation Fee (Saturday Kiddush Set Up) FLIP THE ROOM	4	\$110.00		\$440.00
	Breakdown Fee (Everything on Sunday)	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes

\$12,972.00
\$1,940.00
\$1,270.34
(\$0.00)
\$16,182.34
(\$0.00)
\$16,182.34